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Fixtures . . ..

Monday, 25th August, 1997

SUBURBAN CHALLENGE SHIELD - Group Match  Ref.
C Epsom & Ewell v Sutton United 42

Tuesday, 26th August, 1997
SUBURBAN CHALLENGE SHIELD - Group Matches

A Chipstead v Carshalton Athletic 61
C Raynes ParkVale v Whyteleafe 26
D Kingsbury Town v Staines Town 6
D Leighton Town v Feltham 49
D Wingate & Finchley v Hendon 5
E Northwood v Wembley 4
E Uxbridge v Yeading 20
G Slough Town v Marlow 24
G Windsor & Eton v Hungerford Town 10
H AFC Newbury v Burnham 21

Wednesday, 27th August, 1997

SOUTH DIVISION

Banstead Athletic v Corinthian Casuals 22
SUBURBAN CHALLENGE SHIELD - Group Maiches

A Fisher Ath.(London) v Dulwich Hamlet 57
A Hampton v Walton & Hersham 41
C Dorking v Molesey 3
F Basingstoke Town v Camberley Town 33
F Famborough Town v Woking 23
G Fleet Town v Flackwell Heath 15
H Abingdon Town v Egham Town 28
H Thame United v Oxford City 12
Thursday, 28th August, 1997
SUBURBAN CHALLENGE SHIELD - Group Match
E Edgware Town v Ruislip Manor 45
Saturday, 30th August, 1997
SUBURBAN LEAGUE CUP - 1st Round
Edgware Town v Croydon 8
PREMIER DIVISION
Basingstoke Town v Oxford City 30
Bromley v Kingstonian 57
Farnborough Town v Whyteleafe 34
Hayes v Sutton United 3
Met. Palice vV Woking 6
Slough Town v Dulwich Hamlet 25
Thame United v Aldershot Town 13
Free: Marlow
SOUTH DIVISION
Carshalton Athletic v Tooting & Mitcham 43
Chipstead Epsom & Ewell TBA
Crawley Town v Banstead Athletic TBA
Dorking v Leatherhead TBA
Fisher Ath.(London) % Corinthian Casuals 47
Hampton Molesey 21

AR.
251

177
104
121
252
246
200
228
204
195
226

239
139
237
114
115
141
241
146

224

121

260
160
228
139
115
193
120

237
126
197
232
143
172

Free: Croydon Athletic, Raynes Park Vale, Walton & Hersham

235
201
12
154
163
243
176
238
137
152

231

175
128
107
214
120
221
166
162

192

112

185
225
169
204
111
146
124

239
117
231
179
235
251

Fixtures . . ..

Saturday, 30th August, 1997 continued

Windsor & Eton rch Umw"
Wokingham Town v
Monday, 1st September, 1997
SUBURBAN CHALLENGE SHIELD - Group Matches

C Epsom & Ewell v
E Wembley Y

Tuesday, 2nd September, 1997
SUBURBAN CHALLENGE SHIE D Group Matches
A Chipstead v th.(London) 63

A Walton & Hersham v 52
B Tooting & Mitcham v 3
C Raynes Park Vale v Town 32
D Hayes v ry Town 5
F Camberley Town v | Town 39
G Hungerford Town v 12
H Oxford City Post Egham Town 17
Wednesday, 3rd September, 1997

SOUTH DIVISION

Banstead Athletic v Croydon Athleti 30

SUBURBAN CHALLENGE SH'E.J Group Matches

B Met. Police v 2
C Molesey 60
D Feltham % 14
D Hendon 1% 39
F Thatcham Town v 4
H Thame United v 23

Thursday, 4th September, 1997
SUBURBAN CHALLENGE SHIEL|
E Edgware Town v Nort

Saturday, 6th September, 1997
PREMIER DIVISION
Aldershot Town
Bromley

Dulwich Hamlet
Kingstonian

Oxford City
Whyteleafe

Woking

Free: Met. Police

S E 3 I3RS

NORTH DIVISION Ref. AR.
Feltham v 228158
Northwood v I & Finchley 149 156
Ruislip Manor v i Town S1127
Wembley v Ye 54 153
Free: Chesham United, Egham To

WEST DIVISION

Bracknell Town % 48 150
Camberley Town v 58 202
Hungerford Town % TBA 114
Maidenhead United v 18 208
Thatcham Town v Il Healh 6 142

v

143

177
160
119
148
141

214

AR.

258
182
163
215

wn. Hendon, Hilingdon Borough, Kingsbury Town

201
106
131
157
128

149
137
101
122
102
157
142

1

108
229
107
140
152
252

Fixtures .

Saturday, 6th September, 1997 continued . .

SOUTH DIVISION

Carshalton Athletic v Epsom & Ewell
Corinthian Casuals v Crawley Town
Croydon v Hampton

Croydon Athletic v Chipstead

Dorking v Tooting & Mitcham
Fisher Ath.(London) v Raynes Park Vale
Leatherhead v Walton & Hersham
Molesey v Banstead Athletic
NORTH DIVISION

_Egham Town v Wembley

Hendon v Hillingdon Borough
Kingsbury Town v Edgware Town
Northwood v Feltham

Uxbridge v Leighton Town
Wingate & Finchley v Chesham United
Free: Ruislip Manor, Yeading

WEST DIVISION

AFC Newbury v Fleet Town
Flackwell Heath v Bracknell Town
Hungerford Town v Staines Town
Maidenhead United v Abingdon Town
Thatcham Town v Burnham

Whitchurch United v
Wokingham Town v

Camberley Town
Windsor & Eton

Monday, 8th September, 1997

SUBURBAN CHALLENGE SHIELD - Group Matches
E Yeading v Wembley

H Whitchurch United v Thame United

H Wokingham Town v Abingdon Town

Tuesday, 9th September, 1997

SUBURBAN CHALLENGE SHIELD - Group Matches
A Bromley v Dulwich Hamlet

A Carshalton Athletic v Fisher Ath.(London)

B Corinthian Casuals

v Croydon Athletic
C Crawley Town v Epsom & Ewell
C Whyteleafe v Sutton United
D Kingsbury Town v Ningate & Finchley
E Northwood v Hillingdon Borough
F Woking v Thatcham Town

G Hungerford Town v
G Maidenhead United v
G Marlow v
H Egham Town v

Fleet Town
Windsor & Eton
Flackwell Heath
Burnham

Wednesday, 10th September, 1997
SUBURBAN CHALLENGE SHIELD - Group Matches

A Banstead Athletic v Chipstead

B Croydon v Kingstonian

B Leatherhead v Tooting & Mitcham
D Hendon v Leighton Town

F Farnborough Town v Aldershot Town

e
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